
15 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 160 Eko Okna Runners 1986 A 0:54:20,0

2. Radomský Marek 91 Ostrava 1989 A 0:56:22,8 0:02:02,8

3. Weimann Jakub 243 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1973 B 0:57:25,0 0:03:05,0

4. Škapa Marek 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:58:40,7 0:04:20,7

5. Dominik Ondřej 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:59:00,7 0:04:40,7

6. Šindelek Vladan 97 Pržno 1967 C 0:59:23,9 0:05:03,9

7. Garnol Radim 134  Fenix sport Ostrava 1987 A 1:00:06,0 0:05:46,0

8. Pavelka Libor 192 SK Oceláci  1977 B 1:00:18,7 0:05:58,7

9. Kaluža Tomáš 68 Gyohavl 2000 A 1:00:23,2 0:06:03,2

10. Chytrý Ondřej 103 Tur de bir 1978 B 1:00:24,7 0:06:04,7

11. Chovanec Petr 171 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 1:00:32,6 0:06:12,6

12. Šindelek Dan 94 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:00:43,3 0:06:23,3

13. Pastorová Petra 240 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F 1:00:47,3 0:06:27,3

14. Věnsek Tomáš 66 Štefko Running Team/MKS 1993 A 1:00:49,2 0:06:29,2

15. Kolich Rosťa 34 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 1:00:52,4 0:06:32,4

16. Burda Filip 20 inTrenér Petr Kopřiva 1991 A 1:01:44,8 0:07:24,8

17. Janalík Martin 218 Hobby Runners Vratimov 1980 B 1:02:05,5 0:07:45,5

18. Trávníček Rostislav 188 Frýdek - Místek 1968 C 1:02:24,0 0:08:04,0

19. Škrabánek Petr 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:02:32,5 0:08:12,5

20. Polášek Petr 199 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:02:33,7 0:08:13,7

21. Mráz Jan 137 Ostrava 1977 B 1:02:40,8 0:08:20,8

22. Hořínek Martin 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 A 1:02:56,5 0:08:36,5

23. Nowak Paweł 201 Land Rower Wrocław 1986 A 1:03:07,9 0:08:47,9

24. Coufalová Jana 141 Hammer OCR Team 1997 E 1:03:31,8 0:09:11,8

25. Wala Petr 148 regioRUN.cz 1971 B 1:03:45,8 0:09:25,8

26. Latka Petr 124 3nec 1967 C 1:04:02,7 0:09:42,7

27. Artim Radek 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:04:31,2 0:10:11,2

28. Pavlík Miroslav 212 Mountaintime  1964 C 1:04:40,6 0:10:20,6

29. Rebisz Marius 202 Easy Run Racibórz 1971 B 1:04:47,8 0:10:27,8

30. Bolek Rostislav 173 Ostrava 1965 C 1:04:57,0 0:10:37,0

31. Galdia Adam 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:05:14,3 0:10:54,3

32. Řezáč Martin 206 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 1:05:39,7 0:11:19,7

33. Grycman Kazimierz 168 Ciechowice 1972 B 1:05:51,8 0:11:31,8

34. Wojtyla Jaromír 233 VZS Ostrava 1970 C 1:06:14,8 0:11:54,8

35. Nevřala Michal 176 SK OB Havířov 1981 A 1:06:16,2 0:11:56,2
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36. Mučka Jiří 145 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:06:29,4 0:12:09,4

37. Štýbar Luděk 152 Mattoni Freerun Ostrava 1969 C 1:06:30,9 0:12:10,9

38. Hanzlík Patrik 229 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 1:06:31,8 0:12:11,8

39. Schubert Valdemar 32 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:06:37,0 0:12:17,0

40. Jurajdová Zuzana 123 Bílovec 1984 F 1:07:13,2 0:12:53,2

41. Fryzová Kristina 81 SK Oceláci Ostrava/Hello Bank 1987 E 1:07:30,4 0:13:10,4

42. Lipina Tomáš 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 1:07:35,5 0:13:15,5

43. Grajcar Tomáš 164 Polsko 1976 B 1:07:37,3 0:13:17,3

44. Drastichová Magdaléna 177 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 F 1:07:41,1 0:13:21,1

45. Vojkovský Filip 92 Kaňovice 1996 A 1:07:45,2 0:13:25,2

46. Rett Tom 126 Ostrava 1969 C 1:07:57,2 0:13:37,2

47. Slowioczek Roman 117 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:03,0 0:13:43,0

48. Fáček Miroslav 102 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:08:15,0 0:13:55,0

49. Šlahař Josef 183 Nový Jičín 1987 A 1:08:20,7 0:14:00,7

50. Hudečková Tamara 210 Fialové kobry 1984 F 1:08:23,5 0:14:03,5

51. Hudeček Stanislav 125 Ostrava 1986 A 1:08:24,6 0:14:04,6

52. Martínková Veronika 61 Trailhero 1985 F 1:08:41,6 0:14:21,6

53. Markievič Jakub 110 Trailhero 1991 A 1:08:41,9 0:14:21,9

54. Glogar Daniel 225 Tur de bir 1978 B 1:08:46,0 0:14:26,0

55. Čížek Petr 50 Ostrava 1984 A 1:08:50,8 0:14:30,8

56. Kuchař Marek 36 Richy Team 1996 A 1:09:06,3 0:14:46,3

57. Rozmahel Radek 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:09:16,3 0:14:56,3

58. Zbořilová Ivana 64 BK SAK Karviná 1982 F 1:09:34,0 0:15:14,0

59. Sedláček Tomáš 16 SK MP Ostrava 1980 B 1:09:47,8 0:15:27,8

60. Jaskiewicz Petr 154 SK Černé Plíce 1987 A 1:09:49,9 0:15:29,9

61. Suchanek Adam 230 Orlová  1976 B 1:09:53,2 0:15:33,2

62. Pacak Marcel 49 Třinec 1985 A 1:10:15,1 0:15:55,1

63. Bíbrlík David 86 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:10:18,6 0:15:58,6

64. Kusý Martin 128 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:10:24,5 0:16:04,5

65. Frost Gary 235 Team International!!! 1971 B 1:10:33,8 0:16:13,8

66. Kapcalová Natálie 52 Hlučín 1990 E 1:10:41,8 0:16:21,8

67. Munk Rudolf 213 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:10:50,9 0:16:30,9

68. Janko Dalibor 221 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:11:34,4 0:17:14,4

69. Valošek Miroslav 155 Ostrava 1980 B 1:11:38,3 0:17:18,3

70. Londa Jiří 136 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 1:11:43,6 0:17:23,6

71. Štefek Jiří 93 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1965 C 1:11:53,4 0:17:33,4

72. Kováček Stanislav 109 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 1:12:02,8 0:17:42,8

73. Kondel Jaroslav 56 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:12:19,6 0:17:59,6

74. Piechowicz Kateřina 239 Frýdek - Místek 1981 F 1:12:45,0 0:18:25,0
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75. Chříbek Patrik 226 Petřkovice 1983 A 1:13:25,4 0:19:05,4

76.  Hlavica Petr 112 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 1:13:30,8 0:19:10,8

77. Pospíšil Otmar 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 1:13:45,5 0:19:25,5

78. Najdková Ivana 175 Marlenka FM 1985 F 1:13:51,5 0:19:31,5

79. Horák Daniel 147 Jakubčovice 1986 A 1:14:02,1 0:19:42,1

80. Klemensová Gabriela 11 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F 1:14:03,3 0:19:43,3

81. Kusá Veronika 127 Bobrovníky 1988 E 1:14:20,2 0:20:00,2

82. Hlavica Pavel 241 Orli Ostrava 1968 C 1:14:21,7 0:20:01,7

83. Klepáčová Kateřina 190 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1994 E 1:14:23,1 0:20:03,1

84. Dvorský Ladislav 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:14:39,1 0:20:19,1

85. Monczka Daniel 165 Karviná 1976 B 1:14:40,5 0:20:20,5

86. Lippová Zuzana 89 SK Černé Plíce 1986 E 1:14:42,0 0:20:22,0

87. Body Marcel 46 X-Trail Orlová 1982 A 1:14:45,7 0:20:25,7

88. Pavelek Dušan 82 Řepiště 1986 A 1:14:47,0 0:20:27,0

89. Koudelka David 222 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:14:52,7 0:20:32,7

90. Hudeček Martin 211 X - Air Ostrava 1972 B 1:14:54,2 0:20:34,2

91. Běčák Zdeněk 198 1969 C 1:14:57,2 0:20:37,2

92. Dršťák Vlastimil 195 Team Lightbike 1970 C 1:14:59,5 0:20:39,5

93. Janásek Aleš 90 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 1:15:01,3 0:20:41,3

94. Homola Filip 223 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:15:03,8 0:20:43,8

95. Krupová Lucie 72 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 E 1:15:06,2 0:20:46,2

96. Nosek Michal 216 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 B 1:15:13,0 0:20:53,0

97. Staněk Vladimír 74 BD KARPO 1963 C 1:15:14,8 0:20:54,8

98. Kaňovský Ondřej 44 Štěpánkovice 1983 A 1:15:21,9 0:21:01,9

99. Bořucká Andrea 113 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1988 E 1:15:30,1 0:21:10,1

100. Žůrek Jiří 242 Jof - X - Team 1983 A 1:15:31,8 0:21:11,8

101. Pěruška Pavel 88 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 1:15:42,9 0:21:22,9

102. Bořucký Jiří 114 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 1:15:45,6 0:21:25,6

103. Važík Miroslav 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:15:59,8 0:21:39,8

104. Pormann Tomáš 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:16:01,2 0:21:41,2

105. Vapeník Ladislav 203 Horní Suchá 1982 A 1:16:21,2 0:22:01,2

106. Boža Václav 184 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:16:38,9 0:22:18,9

107. Kilarová Jana 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 F 1:17:02,1 0:22:42,1

108. Gruchala Vojtěch 227 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 1:17:05,7 0:22:45,7

109. Domański Robert 207 Rybnik 1978 B 1:17:08,1 0:22:48,1

110. Žáček Petr 84 Sokol Hukvaldy 1972 B 1:17:19,8 0:22:59,8

111. Sobková Alena 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 F 1:17:30,4 0:23:10,4

112. Jasková Šárka 131 SK Černé Plíce 1984 F 1:17:43,0 0:23:23,0

113. Trávníčková Ludmila 189 Frýdek - Místek 1973 F 1:18:22,9 0:24:02,9
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114. Groš Štefan 186 S.K. ZaFar Frenštát p.R 1961 C 1:18:37,7 0:24:17,7

115. Novák Jakub 138 Kilpi Racing Team 1982 A 1:18:44,2 0:24:24,2

116. Cihlář Viktor 135 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:18:45,3 0:24:25,3

117. Doležel Radomír 100 Ostrava - Petřkovice 1973 B 1:18:46,5 0:24:26,5

118. Klapetková Kristýna 228 Opava 1995 E 1:18:56,9 0:24:36,9

119. Balnar Jiří 139 Ostrava Poruba 1967 C 1:19:00,2 0:24:40,2

120. Vavrečka Luděk 231 Vratimov 1966 C 1:19:50,0 0:25:30,0

121. Pácha Jan 41 Otice 2000 A 1:20:00,4 0:25:40,4

122. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 215 Chuchelná 1961 C 1:20:01,4 0:25:41,4

123. Wrzecionko Jakub 196 Ostrava 1986 A 1:20:04,1 0:25:44,1

124. Stošek René 232 Hlučín 1972 B 1:20:11,8 0:25:51,8

125. Jírů Libor 172 Ostrava - Hrabůvka 1965 C 1:20:13,0 0:25:53,0

126. Bardaševský Lubomír 33 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:20:14,3 0:25:54,3

127. Wilhelm Petr 19 Ostrava 1980 B 1:20:20,9 0:26:00,9

128. Štencel Jiří 121 Fulnek 1963 C 1:20:29,6 0:26:09,6

129. Křefká Dagmar 63 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 F 1:21:05,3 0:26:45,3

130. Vraníková Lenka 220 VZS Ostrava 1972 F 1:21:12,6 0:26:52,6

131. Pivko Pavel 200 MK Seitl Ostrava 1958 D 1:21:14,6 0:26:54,6

132. Hrabuška Jaroslav 234 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:21:19,3 0:26:59,3

133. Lazorová Barbora 214 regioRUN.cz 1985 F 1:21:20,3 0:27:00,3

134. Švidernoch Milan 83  X-AIR Ostrava 1958 D 1:21:53,5 0:27:33,5

135. Orság Josef 62 Pomalé šípy 1964 C 1:22:07,2 0:27:47,2

136. Kuchařová Petra 39 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 F 1:22:12,3 0:27:52,3

137. Sroka Martin 150 Stella Petřkovice 1972 B 1:22:48,2 0:28:28,2

138. Sroka Matyáš 151 Stella Petřkovice 2003 A 1:22:48,6 0:28:28,6

139. Holuša Marek 238 Alpsport  1982 A 1:23:45,8 0:29:25,8

140. Beran Jan 194 Vítkov 1971 B 1:23:51,8 0:29:31,8

141. Sedláček Luděk 45 X-Trail Orlová 1965 C 1:24:14,4 0:29:54,4

142. Král Roman 80 SK Oceláci  1969 C 1:24:23,4 0:30:03,4

143. Popek Martin 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:24:36,3 0:30:16,3

144. Fiala Jaroslav 193 Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:24:53,3 0:30:33,3

145. avrátilová Snášelová Vendul 144 Ludgeřovice 1982 F 1:24:54,6 0:30:34,6

146. Tarana Jan Adam 224 Matoni free run F-M 1999 A 1:25:28,4 0:31:08,4

147. Bystřičan Jiří 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:25:54,6 0:31:34,6

148. Chovancová Irena 167 BK SAK Karviná 1973 F 1:25:58,3 0:31:38,3

149. Janda Jan 161 SSK Vítkovice 1948 G 1:26:01,2 0:31:41,2

150. Dedek Martin 119 Ostrava 1967 C 1:26:14,0 0:31:54,0

151. Pientka Martin 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 C 1:26:49,9 0:32:29,9

152. Opolka Petr 78  Petrovice u Karviné 1963 C 1:26:54,6 0:32:34,6
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153. Hájovský Tomáš 140 Hlučín 1964 C 1:27:06,3 0:32:46,3

154. Giža Tomáš 106 SK Černé Plíce 1975 B 1:27:23,0 0:33:03,0

155. Vitásková Jana 67 Petřkovice 1986 E 1:27:36,4 0:33:16,4

156. Koczyová Irena 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 F 1:28:00,9 0:33:40,9

157. Rinka Erich 54 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:28:49,9 0:34:29,9

158. Dančová Kateřina 51 Hlučín 1969 F 1:29:40,5 0:35:20,5

159. Šorma Ivan 105 Opava 1946 G 1:29:50,2 0:35:30,2

160. Beskydský Dědek 219 Klub Důchodců 1945 G 1:30:47,7 0:36:27,7

161. Bil Lukáš 40 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:31:47,2 0:37:27,2

162. Kis Pisti Štefan 98 Ostrava 1976 B 1:31:51,4 0:37:31,4

163. Hrbáček Libor 146 Liok's Power Gym 1992 A 1:32:26,7 0:38:06,7

164. Kolasa Karel 237 Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:32:36,3 0:38:16,3

165. Wnuk Grzegorz 185 100MCPolska 1968 C 1:33:33,4 0:39:13,4

166. Hudeczek Pavel 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:33:55,8 0:39:35,8

167. Metzová Martina 132 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 F 1:35:17,9 0:40:57,9

168. Baracskay Marek 99 Ostrava 1974 B 1:35:20,5 0:41:00,5

169. Giecek Jaromir 217 Ostrava 1956 D 1:38:34,8 0:44:14,8

170. Krejzlová Věra 187 BK SAK Karviná 1966 F 1:39:08,0 0:44:48,0

171. Platzek Jiří 37 Hlučín 1964 C 1:40:52,7 0:46:32,7

172. Katzová Romana 236 Havířov 1987 E 1:43:46,3 0:49:26,3

173. Obdržálek Vít 87 Ostrava-Hrabová 1965 C 1:46:39,2 0:52:19,2

174. Spurná Pavla 209 Richmond 1997 E 1:50:45,5 0:56:25,5

175. Ženatík Oliver 208 Richmond 1995 A 1:50:46,5 0:56:26,5

176. Procházka Václav 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 G 1:50:48,8 0:56:28,8
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3 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Baláž Roman 1226 Baláž Extreme Team F. p. R. 1965 M3 0:11:06,0

2. Sobek Jakub 1112 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 M3 0:11:19,3 0:00:13,3

3. Kašná Markéta 1110 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 Ž3 0:11:24,3 0:00:18,3

4. Žůrek Mia 249 Jof - X - Team 2007 M3 0:11:25,0 0:00:19,0

5. Haltof Lukáš 1232 Darkovičky 1987 M3 0:11:33,5 0:00:27,5

6. Čech Kuba 1229 GRUNDYteam 2007 M3 0:11:57,8 0:00:51,8

7. Michopulu Nelly 1116 TJ JÄKL KARVINÁ 2003 Ž3 0:12:14,0 0:01:08,0

8. Plašovská  Barbora 1123 Frýdek - Místek 2001 Ž3 0:12:54,4 0:01:48,4

9. Kubicová Monika 250 Ostrava 1990 Ž3 0:13:01,3 0:01:55,3

10. Glogar Kryštof 1230 ZŠ Vrchní 2008 M3 0:13:54,4 0:02:48,4

11. Kochová Kristýna 1228 Rychvald 2005 Ž3 0:14:12,1 0:03:06,1

12. Opolka Tomáš 1114 Karviná 1986 M3 0:15:15,2 0:04:09,2

13. Klapetek Václav 1231 Chvalíkovice 2005 M3 0:15:23,2 0:04:17,2

14. Pospíšil Jakub 1227 Ostrava 2008 M3 0:15:37,9 0:04:31,9

15. Artimová Pavlína 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž3 0:17:52,2 0:06:46,2

16. Šustová Sofie 1100 2007 Ž3 0:20:25,9 0:09:19,9

17. Gajdaczová Eva 1115 Karviná 1991 Ž3 0:20:30,3 0:09:24,3

18. Švrček Jiří 1117 Ostrava 1953 M3 0:20:30,9 0:09:24,9

19. Gajdaczová Hana 1119 Karviná 1994 Ž3 0:21:01,6 0:09:55,6
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Canisscros

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ulmanová Adéla 174 Mushing team Ostrava 1988 CZ 1:36:37,5
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Nordic Walking

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 1111 Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:47:26,2

2. Skalka Vladimír 1124 Ostrava Poruba 1966 NWM 1:49:11,7 0:01:45,5

3. Prchalová Gabriela 163 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWZ 1:49:25,6 0:01:59,4

4. Plašovský  Radomír 1122 Frýdek - Místek 1963 NWM 1:53:03,8 0:05:37,6

5.  Mrázková Helena 1113 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1979 NWZ 2:06:40,2 0:19:14,0

6. Kalusová Monika 1121 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1976 NWZ 2:06:40,4 0:19:14,2

7. Niklová Kateřina 1118 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1978 NWZ 2:06:40,6 0:19:14,4

8. Sroková Alena 1120 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1974 NWZ 2:06:40,7 0:19:14,5

9. Pospíšilová Aneta 1224 Hlučín 1983 NWZ 2:32:25,2 0:44:59,0

10. Rončková Gabriela 1223 Hlučín 1974 NWZ 2:32:25,5 0:44:59,3

11. Drobíková Marie 1225 Hlučín 1958 NWZ 2:32:25,8 0:44:59,6
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15 km -  Muži do 39 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 160 Eko Okna Runners 1986 A 0:54:20,0

2. Radomský Marek 91 Ostrava 1989 A 0:56:22,8 0:02:02,8

3. Garnol Radim 134  Fenix sport Ostrava 1987 A 1:00:06,0 0:05:46,0

4. Kaluža Tomáš 68 Gyohavl 2000 A 1:00:23,2 0:06:03,2

5. Věnsek Tomáš 66 Štefko Running Team/MKS 1993 A 1:00:49,2 0:06:29,2

6. Burda Filip 20 inTrenér Petr Kopřiva 1991 A 1:01:44,8 0:07:24,8

7. Hořínek Martin 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 A 1:02:56,5 0:08:36,5

8. Nowak Paweł 201 Land Rower Wrocław 1986 A 1:03:07,9 0:08:47,9

9. Řezáč Martin 206 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 1:05:39,7 0:11:19,7

10. Nevřala Michal 176 SK OB Havířov 1981 A 1:06:16,2 0:11:56,2

11. Mučka Jiří 145 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 A 1:06:29,4 0:12:09,4

12. Hanzlík Patrik 229 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 1:06:31,8 0:12:11,8

13. Vojkovský Filip 92 Kaňovice 1996 A 1:07:45,2 0:13:25,2

14. Šlahař Josef 183 Nový Jičín 1987 A 1:08:20,7 0:14:00,7

15. Hudeček Stanislav 125 Ostrava 1986 A 1:08:24,6 0:14:04,6

16. Markievič Jakub 110 Trailhero 1991 A 1:08:41,9 0:14:21,9

17. Čížek Petr 50 Ostrava 1984 A 1:08:50,8 0:14:30,8

18. Kuchař Marek 36 Richy Team 1996 A 1:09:06,3 0:14:46,3

19. Jaskiewicz Petr 154 SK Černé Plíce 1987 A 1:09:49,9 0:15:29,9

20. Pacak Marcel 49 Třinec 1985 A 1:10:15,1 0:15:55,1

21. Londa Jiří 136 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 1:11:43,6 0:17:23,6

22. Kováček Stanislav 109 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 1:12:02,8 0:17:42,8

23. Chříbek Patrik 226 Petřkovice 1983 A 1:13:25,4 0:19:05,4

24. Horák Daniel 147 Jakubčovice 1986 A 1:14:02,1 0:19:42,1

25. Body Marcel 46 X-Trail Orlová 1982 A 1:14:45,7 0:20:25,7

26. Pavelek Dušan 82 Řepiště 1986 A 1:14:47,0 0:20:27,0

27. Kaňovský Ondřej 44 Štěpánkovice 1983 A 1:15:21,9 0:21:01,9

28. Žůrek Jiří 242 Jof - X - Team 1983 A 1:15:31,8 0:21:11,8

29. Vapeník Ladislav 203 Horní Suchá 1982 A 1:16:21,2 0:22:01,2

30. Boža Václav 184 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:16:38,9 0:22:18,9

31. Gruchala Vojtěch 227 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 1:17:05,7 0:22:45,7

32. Novák Jakub 138 Kilpi Racing Team 1982 A 1:18:44,2 0:24:24,2

33. Pácha Jan 41 Otice 2000 A 1:20:00,4 0:25:40,4

34. Wrzecionko Jakub 196 Ostrava 1986 A 1:20:04,1 0:25:44,1

35. Sroka Matyáš 151 Stella Petřkovice 2003 A 1:22:48,6 0:28:28,6

36. Holuša Marek 238 Alpsport  1982 A 1:23:45,8 0:29:25,8

37. Tarana Jan Adam 224 Matoni free run F-M 1999 A 1:25:28,4 0:31:08,4

9



38. Hrbáček Libor 146 Liok's Power Gym 1992 A 1:32:26,7 0:38:06,7

39. Kolasa Karel 237 Ludgeřovice 1989 A 1:32:36,3 0:38:16,3

40. Ženatík Oliver 208 Richmond 1995 A 1:50:46,5 0:56:26,5

15 km -  Muži 40 - 49 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Weimann Jakub 243 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1973 B 0:57:25,0

2. Škapa Marek 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:58:40,7 0:01:15,7

3. Dominik Ondřej 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:59:00,7 0:01:35,7

4. Pavelka Libor 192 SK Oceláci  1977 B 1:00:18,7 0:02:53,7

5. Chytrý Ondřej 103 Tur de bir 1978 B 1:00:24,7 0:02:59,7

6. Chovanec Petr 171 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 1:00:32,6 0:03:07,6

7. Janalík Martin 218 Hobby Runners Vratimov 1980 B 1:02:05,5 0:04:40,5

8. Polášek Petr 199 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:02:33,7 0:05:08,7

9. Mráz Jan 137 Ostrava 1977 B 1:02:40,8 0:05:15,8

10. Wala Petr 148 regioRUN.cz 1971 B 1:03:45,8 0:06:20,8

11. Rebisz Marius 202 Easy Run Racibórz 1971 B 1:04:47,8 0:07:22,8

12. Galdia Adam 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 1:05:14,3 0:07:49,3

13. Grycman Kazimierz 168 Ciechowice 1972 B 1:05:51,8 0:08:26,8

14. Schubert Valdemar 32 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:06:37,0 0:09:12,0

15. Grajcar Tomáš 164 Polsko 1976 B 1:07:37,3 0:10:12,3

16. Glogar Daniel 225 Tur de bir 1978 B 1:08:46,0 0:11:21,0

17. Rozmahel Radek 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 1:09:16,3 0:11:51,3

18. Sedláček Tomáš 16 SK MP Ostrava 1980 B 1:09:47,8 0:12:22,8

19. Suchanek Adam 230 Orlová  1976 B 1:09:53,2 0:12:28,2

20. Bíbrlík David 86 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:10:18,6 0:12:53,6

21. Kusý Martin 128 Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:10:24,5 0:12:59,5

22. Frost Gary 235 Team International!!! 1971 B 1:10:33,8 0:13:08,8

23. Munk Rudolf 213 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:10:50,9 0:13:25,9

24. Janko Dalibor 221 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:11:34,4 0:14:09,4

25. Valošek Miroslav 155 Ostrava 1980 B 1:11:38,3 0:14:13,3

26.  Hlavica Petr 112 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 1:13:30,8 0:16:05,8

27. Pospíšil Otmar 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 1:13:45,5 0:16:20,5

28. Monczka Daniel 165 Karviná 1976 B 1:14:40,5 0:17:15,5

29. Koudelka David 222 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:14:52,7 0:17:27,7

30. Hudeček Martin 211 X - Air Ostrava 1972 B 1:14:54,2 0:17:29,2

31. Janásek Aleš 90 AAAA Výškovice 1972 B 1:15:01,3 0:17:36,3

32. Homola Filip 223 VZS Ostrava 1973 B 1:15:03,8 0:17:38,8

33. Nosek Michal 216 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 B 1:15:13,0 0:17:48,0
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34. Važík Miroslav 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:15:59,8 0:18:34,8

35. Domański Robert 207 Rybnik 1978 B 1:17:08,1 0:19:43,1

36. Žáček Petr 84 Sokol Hukvaldy 1972 B 1:17:19,8 0:19:54,8

37. Cihlář Viktor 135 BK Skřipov 1979 B 1:18:45,3 0:21:20,3

38. Doležel Radomír 100 Ostrava - Petřkovice 1973 B 1:18:46,5 0:21:21,5

39. Stošek René 232 Hlučín 1972 B 1:20:11,8 0:22:46,8

40. Wilhelm Petr 19 Ostrava 1980 B 1:20:20,9 0:22:55,9

41. Sroka Martin 150 Stella Petřkovice 1972 B 1:22:48,2 0:25:23,2

42. Beran Jan 194 Vítkov 1971 B 1:23:51,8 0:26:26,8

43. Fiala Jaroslav 193 Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:24:53,3 0:27:28,3

44. Giža Tomáš 106 SK Černé Plíce 1975 B 1:27:23,0 0:29:58,0

45. Bil Lukáš 40 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 1:31:47,2 0:34:22,2

46. Kis Pisti Štefan 98 Ostrava 1976 B 1:31:51,4 0:34:26,4

47. Baracskay Marek 99 Ostrava 1974 B 1:35:20,5 0:37:55,5

15 km -  Muži 50 - 59 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Vladan 97 Pržno 1967 C 0:59:23,9

2. Šindelek Dan 94 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:00:43,3 0:01:19,4

3. Kolich Rosťa 34 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 1:00:52,4 0:01:28,5

4. Trávníček Rostislav 188 Frýdek - Místek 1968 C 1:02:24,0 0:03:00,1

5. Latka Petr 124 3nec 1967 C 1:04:02,7 0:04:38,8

6. Artim Radek 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:04:31,2 0:05:07,3

7. Pavlík Miroslav 212 Mountaintime  1964 C 1:04:40,6 0:05:16,7

8. Bolek Rostislav 173 Ostrava 1965 C 1:04:57,0 0:05:33,1

9. Wojtyla Jaromír 233 VZS Ostrava 1970 C 1:06:14,8 0:06:50,9

10. Štýbar Luděk 152 Mattoni Freerun Ostrava 1969 C 1:06:30,9 0:07:07,0

11. Lipina Tomáš 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 C 1:07:35,5 0:08:11,6

12. Rett Tom 126 Ostrava 1969 C 1:07:57,2 0:08:33,3

13. Fáček Miroslav 102 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 C 1:08:15,0 0:08:51,1

14. Štefek Jiří 93 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1965 C 1:11:53,4 0:12:29,5

15. Hlavica Pavel 241 Orli Ostrava 1968 C 1:14:21,7 0:14:57,8

16. Dvorský Ladislav 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:14:39,1 0:15:15,2

17. Běčák Zdeněk 198 1969 C 1:14:57,2 0:15:33,3

18. Dršťák Vlastimil 195 Team Lightbike 1970 C 1:14:59,5 0:15:35,6

19. Staněk Vladimír 74 BD KARPO 1963 C 1:15:14,8 0:15:50,9

20. Bořucký Jiří 114 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 1:15:45,6 0:16:21,7

21. Pormann Tomáš 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:16:01,2 0:16:37,3

22. Groš Štefan 186 S.K. ZaFar Frenštát p.R 1961 C 1:18:37,7 0:19:13,8
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23. Balnar Jiří 139 Ostrava Poruba 1967 C 1:19:00,2 0:19:36,3

24. Vavrečka Luděk 231 Vratimov 1966 C 1:19:50,0 0:20:26,1

25. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 215 Chuchelná 1961 C 1:20:01,4 0:20:37,5

26. Jírů Libor 172 Ostrava - Hrabůvka 1965 C 1:20:13,0 0:20:49,1

27. Bardaševský Lubomír 33 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:20:14,3 0:20:50,4

28. Štencel Jiří 121 Fulnek 1963 C 1:20:29,6 0:21:05,7

29. Orság Josef 62 Pomalé šípy 1964 C 1:22:07,2 0:22:43,3

30. Sedláček Luděk 45 X-Trail Orlová 1965 C 1:24:14,4 0:24:50,5

31. Král Roman 80 SK Oceláci  1969 C 1:24:23,4 0:24:59,5

32. Popek Martin 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:24:36,3 0:25:12,4

33. Bystřičan Jiří 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 1:25:54,6 0:26:30,7

34. Dedek Martin 119 Ostrava 1967 C 1:26:14,0 0:26:50,1

35. Pientka Martin 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1969 C 1:26:49,9 0:27:26,0

36. Opolka Petr 78  Petrovice u Karviné 1963 C 1:26:54,6 0:27:30,7

37. Hájovský Tomáš 140 Hlučín 1964 C 1:27:06,3 0:27:42,4

38. Wnuk Grzegorz 185 100MCPolska 1968 C 1:33:33,4 0:34:09,5

39. Hudeczek Pavel 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:33:55,8 0:34:31,9

40. Platzek Jiří 37 Hlučín 1964 C 1:40:52,7 0:41:28,8

41. Obdržálek Vít 87 Ostrava-Hrabová 1965 C 1:46:39,2 0:47:15,3

15 km -  Muži 60 - 69 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:02:32,5

2. Slowioczek Roman 117 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:08:03,0 0:05:30,5

3. Kondel Jaroslav 56 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:12:19,6 0:09:47,1

4. Pěruška Pavel 88 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 1:15:42,9 0:13:10,4

5. Pivko Pavel 200 MK Seitl Ostrava 1958 D 1:21:14,6 0:18:42,1

6. Hrabuška Jaroslav 234 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 1:21:19,3 0:18:46,8

7. Švidernoch Milan 83  X-AIR Ostrava 1958 D 1:21:53,5 0:19:21,0

8. Rinka Erich 54 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:28:49,9 0:26:17,4

9. Giecek Jaromir 217 Ostrava 1956 D 1:38:34,8 0:36:02,3

15 km -  Muži nad 70 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janda Jan 161 SSK Vítkovice 1948 G 1:26:01,2

2. Šorma Ivan 105 Opava 1946 G 1:29:50,2 0:03:49,0

3. Beskydský Dědek 219 Klub Důchodců 1945 G 1:30:47,7 0:04:46,5

4. Procházka Václav 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 G 1:50:48,8 0:24:47,6
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15 km -  Ženy do 34 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Coufalová Jana 141 Hammer OCR Team 1997 E 1:03:31,8

2. Fryzová Kristina 81 SK Oceláci Ostrava/Hello Bank 1987 E 1:07:30,4 0:03:58,6

3. Kapcalová Natálie 52 Hlučín 1990 E 1:10:41,8 0:07:10,0

4. Kusá Veronika 127 Bobrovníky 1988 E 1:14:20,2 0:10:48,4

5. Klepáčová Kateřina 190 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1994 E 1:14:23,1 0:10:51,3

6. Lippová Zuzana 89 SK Černé Plíce 1986 E 1:14:42,0 0:11:10,2

7. Krupová Lucie 72 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 E 1:15:06,2 0:11:34,4

8. Bořucká Andrea 113 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1988 E 1:15:30,1 0:11:58,3

9. Klapetková Kristýna 228 Opava 1995 E 1:18:56,9 0:15:25,1

10. Vitásková Jana 67 Petřkovice 1986 E 1:27:36,4 0:24:04,6

11. Katzová Romana 236 Havířov 1987 E 1:43:46,3 0:40:14,5

12. Spurná Pavla 209 Richmond 1997 E 1:50:45,5 0:47:13,7

15 km - Ženy nad 35 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 240 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F 1:00:47,3

2. Jurajdová Zuzana 123 Bílovec 1984 F 1:07:13,2 0:06:25,9

3. Drastichová Magdaléna 177 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 F 1:07:41,1 0:06:53,8

4. Hudečková Tamara 210 Fialové kobry 1984 F 1:08:23,5 0:07:36,2

5. Martínková Veronika 61 Trailhero 1985 F 1:08:41,6 0:07:54,3

6. Zbořilová Ivana 64 BK SAK Karviná 1982 F 1:09:34,0 0:08:46,7

7. Piechowicz Kateřina 239 Frýdek - Místek 1981 F 1:12:45,0 0:11:57,7

8. Najdková Ivana 175 Marlenka FM 1985 F 1:13:51,5 0:13:04,2

9. Klemensová Gabriela 11 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F 1:14:03,3 0:13:16,0

10. Kilarová Jana 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 F 1:17:02,1 0:16:14,8

11. Sobková Alena 17 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 F 1:17:30,4 0:16:43,1

12. Jasková Šárka 131 SK Černé Plíce 1984 F 1:17:43,0 0:16:55,7

13. Trávníčková Ludmila 189 Frýdek - Místek 1973 F 1:18:22,9 0:17:35,6

14. Křefká Dagmar 63 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 F 1:21:05,3 0:20:18,0

15. Vraníková Lenka 220 VZS Ostrava 1972 F 1:21:12,6 0:20:25,3

16. Lazorová Barbora 214 regioRUN.cz 1985 F 1:21:20,3 0:20:33,0

17. Kuchařová Petra 39 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 F 1:22:12,3 0:21:25,0

18. avrátilová Snášelová Vendul 144 Ludgeřovice 1982 F 1:24:54,6 0:24:07,3

19. Chovancová Irena 167 BK SAK Karviná 1973 F 1:25:58,3 0:25:11,0

20. Koczyová Irena 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 F 1:28:00,9 0:27:13,6

21. Dančová Kateřina 51 Hlučín 1969 F 1:29:40,5 0:28:53,2

22. Metzová Martina 132 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 F 1:35:17,9 0:34:30,6
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23. Krejzlová Věra 187 BK SAK Karviná 1966 F 1:39:08,0 0:38:20,7

3 km - Muži

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Baláž Roman 1226 Baláž Extreme Team F. p. R. 1965 M3 0:11:06,0

2. Sobek Jakub 1112 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 M3 0:11:19,3 0:00:13,3

3. Žůrek Mia 249 Jof - X - Team 2007 M3 0:11:25,0 0:00:19,0

4. Haltof Lukáš 1232 Darkovičky 1987 M3 0:11:33,5 0:00:27,5

5. Čech Kuba 1229 GRUNDYteam 2007 M3 0:11:57,8 0:00:51,8

6. Glogar Kryštof 1230 ZŠ Vrchní 2008 M3 0:13:54,4 0:02:48,4

7. Opolka Tomáš 1114 Karviná 1986 M3 0:15:15,2 0:04:09,2

8. Klapetek Václav 1231 Chvalíkovice 2005 M3 0:15:23,2 0:04:17,2

9. Pospíšil Jakub 1227 Ostrava 2008 M3 0:15:37,9 0:04:31,9

10. Švrček Jiří 1117 Ostrava 1953 M3 0:20:30,9 0:09:24,9

3 km - Ženy

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 1110 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 Ž3 0:11:24,3

2. Michopulu Nelly 1116 TJ JÄKL KARVINÁ 2003 Ž3 0:12:14,0 0:00:49,7

3. Plašovská  Barbora 1123 Frýdek - Místek 2001 Ž3 0:12:54,4 0:01:30,1

4. Kubicová Monika 250 Ostrava 1990 Ž3 0:13:01,3 0:01:37,0

5. Kochová Kristýna 1228 Rychvald 2005 Ž3 0:14:12,1 0:02:47,8

6. Artimová Pavlína 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž3 0:17:52,2 0:06:27,9

7. Šustová Sofie 1100 2007 Ž3 0:20:25,9 0:09:01,6

8. Gajdaczová Eva 1115 Karviná 1991 Ž3 0:20:30,3 0:09:06,0

9. Gajdaczová Hana 1119 Karviná 1994 Ž3 0:21:01,6 0:09:37,3

Canisscros - Ženy

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ulmanová Adéla 174 Mushing team Ostrava 1988 CZ 1:36:37,5

Nordic Walking - Muži

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 1111 Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:47:26,2

2. Skalka Vladimír 1124 Ostrava Poruba 1966 NWM 1:49:11,7 0:01:45,5

3. Plašovský  Radomír 1122 Frýdek - Místek 1963 NWM 1:53:03,8 0:05:37,6
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Nordic Walking - Ženy

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Prchalová Gabriela 163 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWZ 1:49:25,6

2.  Mrázková Helena 1113 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1979 NWZ 2:06:40,2 0:17:14,6

3. Kalusová Monika 1121 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1976 NWZ 2:06:40,4 0:17:14,8

4. Niklová Kateřina 1118 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1978 NWZ 2:06:40,6 0:17:15,0

5. Sroková Alena 1120 Stella Petřkovice ladies 1974 NWZ 2:06:40,7 0:17:15,1

6. Pospíšilová Aneta 1224 Hlučín 1983 NWZ 2:32:25,2 0:42:59,6

7. Rončková Gabriela 1223 Hlučín 1974 NWZ 2:32:25,5 0:42:59,9

8. Drobíková Marie 1225 Hlučín 1958 NWZ 2:32:25,8 0:43:00,2
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